Rigid Forms –  5˝ Dial Size
 CATALOG NUMBERS*
 STEM 90° BACK STRAIGHT 90° LEFT SIDE 90° RIGHT SIDE
 LENGTH ANGLE FORM FORM ANGLE FORM ANGLE FORM
 21⁄2˝ 5A02 5S02 5L02 5R02
 4˝ 5A04 5S04 5L04 5R04
 6˝ 5A06 5S06 5L06 5R06
 9˝ 5A09 5S09 5L09 5R09

4. 2 Digit Range Code from Range Tables Above ———————————————————————————
5. Option(s): “X” = Non Required Option(s) Required (Extra Cost) Select code from above table ———————————
 HOW TO ORDER
 STANDARD FEATURES
 STANDARD RANGES
  OPTIONAL FEATURES
 CODE Description
 EL Liquid Filling for Catalog No’s AF, 3A, 5A only
 PD Plastic Window
 SG Shatter Proof Glass
 NN Paper Tag
 NH Stainless Steel Tag
 TPC Mounting Clip for 1˝ & 2˝
 DM Dial Markings
 C4 Calibration Certificate
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true